Limit and Enclosed Switches LD Series
Multiple Plunger Limit Switches
A82 Honeywell 1 MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada
FEATURES
1 Ideal source of replacement parts for
imported machine tools or transplant
factories
1 Up to 15A capacity

0.004–0.013 0.0005–0.002 0.0005–0.002
Characteristics: O.F.—Operating Force; P.T.—Pretravel; O.T.—Overtravel; D.T.—Differential Travel; N—Newtons
ORDER GUIDE
(For identification of existing listings only. Not for generating new listings.)
L D 6 — 5 6 6 6 6
1 1 1 1 1
SWITCHING UNIT
Z: Type BZ basic switch
V: Type V3 basic switch
S: Type SM basic switch
NUMBER OF PLUNGERS
2: 2 plungers
3: 3 plungers
4: 4 plungers
5: 5 plungers (LDS Series
only)
6: 6 plungers
7: 7 plungers (LDS Series
only)
8: 8 plungers
ACTUATOR
0: Chisel Plunger
1: Roller Plunger (Type
LDS is not offered)
NUMBER AND POSITION
OF CONDUIT
0: PF 1/2, 2 at base; Type
LDS is 1 at base
1: PF 3/4, 2 at base (Type
LDZ only)
2: PF 1/2, 2 at side Type
LDS is not offered
CONTACT
MATERIAL:
BLANK:
Silver or silver
alloy contacts
‘‘K’’:
Gold alloy
crosspoint
contacts
L D — Z 6 — 6
1 1 1
SWITCHING UNIT NUMBER OF
PLUNGERS
TYPE OF ROLLERS
Z: Type BZ
basic switch
5: Hardened stainless steel
2: 2 plungers (9.5 dia.×4.5)
55: Stainless steel
(12.7 dia.×4.8)
REPLACEMENT SWITCH UNITS
Switches Replacement
LDS-5000 AS-J212
LDS-5000K AS-J212K
LDZ-5000 AS-J209
LDZ-5000K AS-J209K
LDV-5000 AS-J215
LDV-5000K AS-J215K
REPLACEMENT HEADS – LDZ ONLY